
Regis College Children’s Center 
Tuition Schedule 
Community Rates 

2020- 2021 

 

Half Day with Extended Program Option 
Offered Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday 12:30-2pm 

Ages 3 -5 years 
 

 Monthly School Year 

1 day per week: 145 1,450 

2 days per week: 225 2,250 

3 days per week: 305 3,050 

 

 Tuition Payments are processed via cash or check payments. 

 A deposit of (1) one month tuition is paid to reserve a placement in our program. 
The tuition balance is then payable in (3) three installments due on or before 
August 1st, December 1st and March 1st.  

 If a parent wishes to extend a child’s hours beyond the half day or part day rate, 
the hourly rate will be calculated at $25.00 an hour, or any portion of an hour.   

 Early drop off is available beginning at 7am with advance notice, tuition will be 
calculated at $25.00 an hour, or any portion of an hour.  

 

 Monthly 

 
 

Half Day 
8:30-12:20 

Part Day 
8:30-3:20 

Full Day 
7:30-5:20 

2-Day 3-Day 4-Day 5-Day 

 
795 

 
1,090 

 
1,385 

 
1,155 

 
1,630 

 
2,080 

 
1,395 

 
1,930 

 
2,610 

 
1,640 

 
2,290 

 
2,950 

     

Half Day 
8:30-12:20 

Part Day 
8:30-3:20 

Full Day 
7:30-5:20 

 

_______ 
 

_______ 
 

_______ 

1,110 
 

1,435 
 

1,910 

1,290 
 

1,720 
 

2,245 

1,505 
 

2,025 
 

2,605 

Kindergarten  5 days per week 8:00-3:00 2,100 

To
d

d
le

r 
1

5
 m

 –
 2

.8
 y

 

P
re

sc
h

o
o

l 
2

.9
 y

 -
 5

 y
 



School Calendar  
RCC is closed in observance of the following holidays: 

Labor Day 
Columbus Day 
Veteran’s Day 

Thanksgiving (3 days) 
Christmas – New Year’s Day 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

President’s Day 
Good Friday 
Patriot’s Day 

Weston Public School April Vacation 
Memorial Day 

 
 

 


