Regis College Children's Center Tuition Schedule Community Rates 2020- 2021

		Monthly			
		2-Day	3-Day	4-Day	5-Day
Toddler 15 m – 2.8 y	Half Day 8:30-12:20 Part Day 8:30-3:20 Full Day 7:30-5:20	795 1,090 1,385	1,155 1,630 2,080	1,395 1,930 2,610	1,640 2,290 2,950
	1 Half Day		1,110	1,290	1,505
Preschool 2.9 y - 5 y	8:30-12:20 Part Day 8:30-3:20 Full Day 7:30-5:20		1,435 1,910	1,720 2,245	2,025 2,605
Kindergarten		5 days per week 8:00-3:00			2,100

Half Day with Extended Program Option Offered Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday 12:30-2pm Ages 3 -5 years

	Monthly	School Year
1 day per week:	145	1,450
2 days per week:	225	2,250
3 days per week:	305	3,050

- Tuition Payments are processed via cash or check payments.
- A deposit of (1) one month tuition is paid to reserve a placement in our program. The tuition balance is then payable in (3) three installments due on or before August 1st, December 1st and March 1st.
- If a parent wishes to extend a child's hours beyond the half day or part day rate, the hourly rate will be calculated at \$25.00 an hour, or any portion of an hour.
- Early drop off is available beginning at 7am with advance notice, tuition will be calculated at \$25.00 an hour, or any portion of an hour.

School Calendar

RCC is closed in observance of the following holidays:

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veteran's Day

Thanksgiving (3 days)

Christmas - New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

President's Day

Good Friday

Patriot's Day

Weston Public School April Vacation

Memorial Day